
PACHET SUSTINATOARE DE EFORT MONOBOB

I.D.: 51345167

Data publicarii	07.11.20	Coduri CPV	33617000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	6.436,16 RON - 6.436,16 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere:	SINTHA 6 8 * 198,17 = 1585,36 DINAMITE PAK 8 * 80,73 = 645,84 AMINOMAX 8000 16 * 127,52 = 2040,32 XP
------------	--
